
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
112 
12 
7 

16 
17 
88 

118 
159 
95 
36 
59 

108 
188 
505 
665 

Class 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 

Name 
JOÃO SHIMODA 
FAUSTO FILHO 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
PIETRO TORNERI 
ARTUR HOFF 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
PIETRO MESQUITA 
FERNANDO BENTO 
PEDRO SENE 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
LUCCA ROSSI 
PEDRO LIMA 
WAGNER SANTILLI 
MAX JUNIOR 

Laps 
21 
20 
16 
10 
17 
18 
13 
19 
21 
19 
21 
16 
18 
18 
21 

Best Tm 
42.764 
42.784 
42.795 
42.851 
42.859 
42.932 
42.946 
42.962 
43.006 
43.090 
43.106 
43.172 
43.278 
43.575 
43.660 

Diff 

0.020 
0.031 
0.087 
0.095 
0.168 
0.182 
0.198 
0.242 
0.326 
0.342 
0.408 
0.514 
0.811 
0.896 

Gap 

0.020 
0.011 
0.056 
0.008 
0.073 
0.014 
0.016 
0.044 
0.084 
0.016 
0.066 
0.106 
0.297 
0.085 

In Lap 
19 
18 
16 
3 

15 
17 
6 

18 
13 
13 
17 
14 
15 
6 
5 

2nd Best 
42.769 
42.865 
42.799 
42.915 
42.873 
42.945 
42.971 
43.079 
43.150 
43.197 
43.246 
43.268 
43.280 
43.601 
43.674 

2nd Lap 
20 
16 
15 
4 

14 
16 
10 
16 
20 
11 
15 
11 
12 
4 
8 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa 
JUNIOR 

4o TREINO - JUNIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:07 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

18/08/2023 11:10 


